Race Date
August 24, 2013

Overall
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Name
LeEarl Rugland
Scott Lauderbaugh
Sam Lundquist
Monte Fjosne
Roger Stenson
Devine McBride
Dennis Johnson
Jack McCrady
Michelle Nelson
Chloe Cook
Christy Cook
Tim Guin
Ken Mcbride
Amy Thorson
Addison McCrady
Jo Johnson
Lexi Stenson
Nicole Oldham
Dan Oldham
Alyssa Stenson
Bridger Oldham
Kaden Oldham
Louis Morrisey
Mark Morrisey
Cindy Bronczyk
Cynthia Baker
Brenda Finkenbinder

Turtle River Day 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Roseau MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Crookston MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Crookston MN
Bemidji MN
West Fargo ND
West Fargo ND
Bemidji MN
West Fargo ND
West Fargo ND
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Roosevelt MN
Bemidji MN

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1736
1722
1629
1632
1721
1732
1729
1718
1733
1725
1726
1730
1731
1723
1717
1728
1720
1737
1738
1719
1727
1739
1734
1735
1724
1612
1649

Timing and Results by Hero's Timing - Ryan McCrady

39
45
39
62
54
45
57
8
55
8
36
53
55
48
7
57
17
31
38
42
6
13
9
43
52
38
55
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30-39
40-49
30-39
50-99
50-99
40-49
50-99
0-12
50-99
0-12
30-39
50-99
50-99
40-49
0-12
50-99
13-19
30-39
30-39
40-49
0-12
13-19
0-12
40-49
50-99
30-39
50-99
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